DIRTY BIT TRAIL RUN 2011
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#

121
113
134
111
135
135
109
118
123
105
112
132
115
124
108
116
107
119
125
126
120
131
122
114
130
110
128
127
117
102
129
103
106

LAST

MIKOS
SWITEK
FIELDING
SMITH
JANOSKY
GRABER
JANORA
AQUILA
MCALLISTER
JOHNSON
SWITEK
HOTH
VANCUREN
SOPKO
LYON
WEBER
KLIMOWICZ
KIEHL

HELF
MAZIARZ
SOKOL
KOEPSELL

CHIMELOWIEC
THOMPSON-DIPAOLO

HY

PUGH
BELL

BELL
WEDGE
DAVIS
HILLYARD
HILLYARD
KIBLER

FIRST

STEVE
STEVE
FRED
ERICA
AMANDA
TIM
MEGHAN
SAL
TIMOTHY
MATTHEW
JILLIAN
GREG
WENDY
HEATHER
KELLY
RENEE
AMY
GRETCHEN
MEGAN
APRIL
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
KEVIN
SARAH
JEFF
JENNIFER
DARREN
DINA
MARY
JENNIFER
ALEX

LISA
TIFFANY

AGE

M40
M30
M40
F20
F20
M40
F30
M30
M50
M20
F30
M50
F40
F40
F30
F30
F30
F20
F19
F40
F20
F20
M50
F30
M20
F20
M40
F30
F30
F30
M10
F30
F20

TIME

31:35:00
35:50:00
35:51:00
35:56:00
36:06:00
36:07:00
36:20:00
36:44:00
37:23:00
38:47:00
39:08:00
39:10:00
39:15:00
40:03:00
40:25:00
41:45:00
41:50:00
42:54:00
42:58:00
42:58:00
43:08:00
44:22:00
44:25:00
44:32:00
44:46:00
45:21:00
46:44:00
46:46:00
47:43:00
48:14:00
51:24:00
51:29:00
57:54:00

PLACE IN CLASS
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